

Bidder

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Mr. Rehab		Mobile Dredging & Video Pipe		Sewer Specialty Services		Standard Pipe Services, LLC	
				unit cost	total	unit cost	total	unit cost	total	unit cost	total
1	Bonds and Insurance	LS	1	\$1,719.70	\$1,719.70	\$50.00	\$50.00	--	--	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	Mobilization	LS	1	\$4,299.00	\$4,299.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	--	--	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3	Clean and Televis 8-inch Sewer	LF	2,800	\$1.45	\$4,060.00	\$3.00	\$8,400.00	--	--	\$2.00	\$5,600.00
4	Televis Sewer Laterals	LF	1,600	\$6.25	\$10,000.00	\$10.66	\$17,056.00	--	--	\$12.00	\$19,200.00
5	Manhole Inspection and Report	EA	5	\$3.60	\$18.00	\$355.00	\$1,775.00	--	--	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
6	Air Test Joints - 8" main	EA	300	\$28.25	\$8,475.00	\$35.50	\$10,650.00	--	--	\$30.00	\$9,000.00
7	Air Test Service Laterals	EA	40	\$155.00	\$6,200.00	\$355.00	\$14,200.00	--	--	\$300.00	\$12,000.00
8	Seal Sewer Main Joints (Grout)	GAL	50	\$11.25	\$562.50	\$10.00	\$500.00	--	--	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
9	Seal Lateral Connection(Grout)	GAL	50	\$11.25	\$562.50	\$10.00	\$500.00	--	--	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
10	Demobilization and Closeout	LS	1	\$2,580.00	\$2,580.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	--	--	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
			Subtotal		\$38,476.70		\$58,731.00				\$58,800.00
Unit Prices If Approved by Owner or Engineer											
11	8-inch Cured-in-Place Point Repair	LF	10	\$585.00	\$5,850.00	\$648.00	\$6,480.00	--	--	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00
12	Bypass Pumping	LF	1,500	\$1.50	\$2,250.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	--	--	\$1.00	\$1,500.00
15	Root Cutting in Lateral	EA	5	\$425.00	\$2,125.00	\$356.00	\$1,780.00	--	--	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
16	Lateral Tee Liner	EA	3	\$3,985.00	\$11,955.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	--	--	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
17	Lateral Lining	LF	200	\$92.00	\$18,400.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	--	--	\$100.00	\$20,000.00
18	Seal Manhole Chimney (Epoxy)	VF	20	\$105.00	\$2,100.00	\$322.00	\$6,440.00	--	--	\$400.00	\$8,000.00
19	Polyurea Manhole Lining	VF	20	\$293.00	\$5,860.00	\$266.00	\$5,320.00	--	--	\$400.00	\$8,000.00
20	Concrete Manhole Lining (Structural)	VF	20	\$205.00	\$4,100.00	\$241.00	\$4,820.00	--	--	\$400.00	\$8,000.00
21	Manhole Channel Repair	EA	2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	--	--	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
22	Chemical Manhole Grouting	GAL	100	\$11.25	\$1,125.00	\$79.00	\$7,900.00	--	--	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
			Total Bid Price		\$93,641.70		\$134,971.00		--		\$142,800.00
					\$95,423.70						

Manhole inspection unit price indicated at \$3.60 per inspection, but total suggests \$360 per manhole - This discrepancy must be resolved.